FxFIBER Industrial Fiber Optic Transceivers
Sixnet Networking Series
Industrial Rated Fiber Optic Transceivers
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
iNDUSTRiAL FAST EThERNET FibER OpTic pORTS
FxFIBER-SC-ST
PRODUCT DATASHEET
pRODUcT hiGhLiGhTS

TRANScEivERS ARE iNTEGRATED iN MANy
SiXNET iNDUSTRiAL EThERNET SwiTchES.
ORDERiNG GUiDE
_ - _ _ - _ _
Product line
SL = Slim Line
ET = EtherTrak
Port count
2 thru 18
or more
switch type
ES = Ethernet (unmanaged)
RS = Ring
MS = Managed
MG = Gigabit Managed
RG = Gigabit Ring
fiber Ports
2 = 1 MM up to 4km
3 = 1 SM up to 20km
4 = 2 MM up to 4km
5 = 2 SM up to 20km
6 = 3 MM up to 4km
7 = 3 SM up to 20km
8 = 4 MM up to 4km
9 = 4 SM up to 20km
connector type
SC = SC Duplex
ST = ST Duplex
SL 8 MS 4 SC
Note: This doesn’t apply to all models. Refer to the datasheet of each model for exact ordering information.)
slx
slx = slim line
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
iNDUSTRiAL FAST EThERNET FibER OpTic pORTS
FxFIBER-SC-ST
PRODUCT DATASHEET
pRODUcT hiGhLiGhTS
n Multimode and singlemode models available
n	Noise immune fiber optic runs up to 120 km
n	Industrial rated for -40 to 85°C operation
n  Available in SC or ST duplex connectors (FC
available special order)
n Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet
(100 Mbps) standards
n Low power consumption
REcOMMENDED OpERATiNG cONDiTiONS
Parameter min. tyP. max Unit note
Operating Temperature -40 - 85 o C -
Storage Temperature -40 - 85 o C -
Data Rate 50 155 200 Mbit/s -
Lead and Hazardous
Substance Free
ThESE iNDUSTRiAL RATED FibER OpTic
TRANScEivERS ARE iNTEGRATED iN MANy
SiXNET iNDUSTRiAL EThERNET SwiTchES.
ORDERiNG GUiDE
_ - _ _ - _ _
Product line
SL = Slim Line
ET = EtherTrak
Port count
2 thru 18
or more
switch type
ES = Ethernet (unmanaged)
RS = Ring
MS = Managed
MG = Gigabit Managed
RG = Gigabit Ring
fiber Ports
2 = 1 MM up to 4km
3 = 1 SM up to 20km
4 = 2 MM up to 4km
5 = 2 SM up to 20km
6 = 3 MM up to 4km
7 = 3 SM up to 20km
8 = 4 MM up to 4km
9 = 4 SM up to 20km
connector type
SC = SC Duplex
ST = ST Duplex
SL 8 MS 4 SC
Note: This doesn’t apply to all models. Refer to the datasheet of each model for exact ordering information.)
slx
slx = slim line
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
iNDUSTRiAL FAST EThERNET FibER OpTic pORTS
FxFIBER-SC-ST
PRODUCT DATASHEET
pRODUcT hiGhLiGhTS
n Multimode and singlemode models available
n	Noise immune fiber optic runs up to 120 km
n	Industrial rated for -40 to 85°C operation
n  Available in SC or ST duplex connectors (FC
available special order)
n Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet
(100 Mbps) standards
n Low power consumption
REcOMMENDED OpERATiNG cONDiTiONS
Parameter min. tyP. max Unit note
Operating Temperature -40 - 85 o C -
Storage Temperature -40 - 85 o C -
Data Rate 50 155 200 Mbit/s -
Lead and Hazardous
Substance Free
ThESE iNDUSTRiAL RATED FibER OpTic
TRANScEivERS ARE iNTEGRATED iN MANy
SiXNET iNDUSTRiAL EThERNET SwiTchES.
ORDERiNG GUiDE
_ - _ _ - _ _
Product line
SL = Slim Line
ET = EtherTrak
Port count
2 thru 18
or more
switch type
ES = Ethernet (unmanaged)
RS = Ring
MS = Managed
MG = Gigabit Managed
RG = Gigabit Ring
fiber Ports
2 = 1 MM up to 4km
3 = 1 SM up to 20km
4 = 2 MM up to 4km
5 = 2 SM up to 20km
6 = 3 MM up to 4km
7 = 3 SM up to 20km
8 = 4 MM up to 4km
9 = 4 SM up to 20km
connector type
SC = SC Duplex
ST = ST Duplex
SL 8 MS 4 SC
Note: This doesn’t apply to all models. Refer to the datasheet of each model for exact ordering information.)
slx
slx = slim line
FxFIBER Industrial Fiber Optic Transceiver Specifications
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our award-winning
technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time data
visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the
company has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe.
For more information, please visit www.redlion.net. Red Lion is a
Spectris company.w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control. ADLD0184  100713  ©2013 Red Lion Controls
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
solutions for your industrial networking challenges www.sixnet.com
SIXNET Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet FxFIBER-SC-ST